Product #:
Series:
Finish Shown:

Fabric Shown:

Depth:
Seat Height:
Seat Depth:

Arm Height:

Inside Seat Width:

5530-95
Tailor Made
Mocha

Roma Sterling
Sitka Steel
36"

20"

20"

26"

79"

4 HILTON HEAD
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Phone: (843) 702-7756
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